BOXING RANKINGS

(WOMEN)

JANUARY 2024

(RELEASED ON 16" FEB 2024)

WBC INDIA COMMITTEE

Mr. Kevin Noone

Secretary General, WBC Asian Boxing Council
Board of Governors WBC
Co-Chairperson of WBC India Committee

Ms. Oksana Semenishina

WBC International Secretary
Board of Governors WBC,
Co-Chairperson of WBC India Committee

Brigadier PKM Raja

President, Indian Boxing Council
Director, Commonwealth Boxing Council

IBCHO

Digitally signed by IBC HO
Date: 2024.02.16 19:08:54 +05'30"

WBC India Boxing Rankings — Women, Jan 2024




STRAWWEIGHT

LIGHT FLYWEIGHT

FLYWEIGHT

(105-47.627)

(108-48.988)

(112-50.802)

Champion Champion Champion
Vacant Ramandeep Kaur Vacant
1 Ram Bhateri Kamaljeet Kaur Mamta Singh
2 Rupika Rani Joylin Dsouza Sarjubala Devi
3 Esashri Asaithambi Himanshi Raghav Priyanshu Kamboj
4 Tamil Azhagi Arya A Loveleen Thakur
5 Harisha N Yaro Maying Shivani Raghav
6 Hemangi Parab Preeti Jangra Shalinee
7 D Revathy NA D Revathi
8 Krishna Sajan NA NA
9 Malavika NA NA
10 | NA NA NA
SUPER FLYWEIGHT BANTAMWEIGHT SUPER BANTAMWEIGHT
(115-52.163) (118-53.524) (122-55.338)
Champion Champion Champion
Vacant Vacant Vacant
1 Asha Roka Priyanka Urvashi Singh
2 Sushila Virat Vijaylakshmi Gargi Chahal
3 Muskan Verma Ashwathi P Monika Singh
4 Poonam Pun Sandra SR Rajwant Kaur
5 Anita Maurya Mehakpreet Kaur Manisha Pal
6 Roopa Shetty Veerpal Kaur Steffaniya Thadavoose
7 Anusree Naik NA Preethi Sivakumar
8 Khushdeep Kaur NA Arundhati S Nair
9 Shivani V NA NA
10 | NA NA NA

WBC India Boxing Rankings — Women, Jan 2024



FEATHERWEIGHT

SUPER FEATHERWEIGHT

LIGHTWEIGHT

(126-57.153)

(130-58.967)

(135-61.235)

Champion Champion Champion
Vacant Chandni Mehra Sangeeta Birdi

1 Shivani Dahiya Muskan Shrivastava Renu Phogat

2 Riya Rani Rekha Vishakha Vartiya

3 Jyoti Shamsher V Reshma Yadav Navdeep Kaur

4 Manisha Satbir Neetu Pun

5 MC Vankammawii

6

7

8

9

10
SUPER LIGHTWEIGHT WELTERWEIGHT SUPER WELTERWEIGHT
(140-63.503) (147-66.678) (154-69.853)
Champion Champion Champion
Vacant Vacant Vacant

1 Neha Jangra Manjot Rattu Aarya K

2 Renika Amarsingh Archana Sharma Anjali Rohtesh

3 Virpal Kaur Neha Chahar

4 Bhumika Chaudhry Anusuya R

5

6

7

8

9

10

WBC India Boxing Rankings — Women, Jan 2024



MIDDLEWEIGHT SUPER MIDDLEWEIGHT

HEAVYWEIGHT

(160-72.575) (168-76.204)
Champion Champion
Vacant Vacant

1 Khushi Dhiman

2 Amandeep Kaur

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

WBC India Boxing Rankings — Women, Jan 2024

(+168.1- +76.21)

Champion
Vacant



		2024-02-16T19:08:54+0530
	IBC HO




