

WBCINDIA

BOXING RANKINGS (WOMEN) JANUARY 2024

(RELEASED ON 16th FEB 2024)

WBC INDIA COMMITTEE

Mr. Kevin Noone	Secretary General, WBC Asian Boxing Council Board of Governors WBC Co-Chairperson of WBC India Committee
Ms. Oksana Semenishina	WBC International Secretary Board of Governors WBC, Co-Chairperson of WBC India Committee
Brigadier PKM Raja	President, Indian Boxing Council Director, Commonwealth Boxing Council



	<u>STRAWWEIGHT</u>	<u>LIGHT FLYWEIGHT</u>	<u>FLYWEIGHT</u>
	(105-47.627)	(108-48.988)	(112-50.802)
	Champion	Champion	Champion
	Vacant	Ramandeep Kaur	Vacant
1	Ram Bhateri	Kamaljeet Kaur	Mamta Singh
2	Rupika Rani	Joylin Dsouza	Sarjubala Devi
3	Esashri Asaithambi	Himanshi Raghav	Priyanshu Kamboj
4	Tamil Azhagi	Arya A	Loveleen Thakur
5	Harisha N	Yaro Maying	Shivani Raghav
6	Hemangi Parab	Preeti Jangra	Shalinee
7	D Revathy	NA	D Revathi
8	Krishna Sajan	NA	NA
9	Malavika	NA	NA
10	NA	NA	NA

	SUPER FLYWEIGHT	BANTAMWEIGHT	SUPER BANTAMWEIGHT
	(115-52.163)	(118-53.524)	(122-55.338)
	Champion	Champion	Champion
	Vacant	Vacant	Vacant
1	Asha Roka	Priyanka	Urvashi Singh
2	Sushila Virat	Vijaylakshmi	Gargi Chahal
3	Muskan Verma	Ashwathi P	Monika Singh
4	Poonam Pun	Sandra SR	Rajwant Kaur
5	Anita Maurya	Mehakpreet Kaur	Manisha Pal
6	Roopa Shetty	Veerpal Kaur	Steffaniya Thadavoose
7	Anusree Naik	NA	Preethi Sivakumar
8	Khushdeep Kaur	NA	Arundhati S Nair
9	Shivani V	NA	NA
10	NA	NA	NA



	<u>FEATHERWEIGHT</u>	SUPER FEATHERWEIGHT	<u>LIGHTWEIGHT</u>
	(126-57.153)	(130-58.967)	(135-61.235)
	Champion	Champion	Champion
	Vacant	Chandni Mehra	Sangeeta Birdi
1	Shivani Dahiya	Muskan Shrivastava	Renu Phogat
2	Riya Rani	Rekha	Vishakha Vartiya
3	Jyoti Shamsher	V Reshma Yadav	Navdeep Kaur
4	Manisha Satbir	Neetu Pun	
5	MC Vankammawii		
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			

	SUPER LIGHTWEIGHT	WELTERWEIGHT	SUPER WELTERWEIGHT
	(140-63.503)	(147-66.678)	(154-69.853)
	Champion	Champion	Champion
	Vacant	Vacant	Vacant
1	Neha Jangra	Manjot Rattu	Aarya K
2	Renika Amarsingh	Archana Sharma	Anjali Rohtesh
3		Virpal Kaur	Neha Chahar
4		Bhumika Chaudhry	Anusuya R
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			



	<u>MIDDLEWEIGHT</u>	SUPER MIDDLEWEIGHT	<u>HEAVYWEIGHT</u>
	(160-72.575)	(168-76.204)	(+168.1 - +76.21)
	Champion	Champion	Champion
	Vacant	Vacant	Vacant
1	Khushi Dhiman		
2	Amandeep Kaur		
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			